AXL SCOTT

http://axIscott.weebly.com

(020) 4010 7437
theringbearer1987@agmail.com

PERSONAL STATEMENT

| have a wide range of acting credentials behind me including short films, a feature

film, music videos and more. | have been in the industry for 9+ years

SKILLS

e Acting

e Editing

e Videography

e Photography

e DJing (Hosting Karaoke)

PHYSICAL DETAILS

Height: 162cm / 5ft 4in Shoe Size: 8.0UK/9.0US/42.0 EURO
Weight: 95kg / 209Ibs Hair Colour: Black

Ethnicity: White / Caucasian Hair Length: Medium

Skin Colour: Tanned Hair Type: Wavy

Eye Colour: Hazel

ACTING EXPERIENCE

HOST
YoungStarz Variety Showbiz Auckland

MUSIC VIDEOs

All 've Known Auckland
Directed By:- Daniel Morton

The Black Dahlias ‘Ready To Roll’ Auckland
Directed By:- Mabelle Teh

Civilian Down ‘Boys In Blue’ Wellington

Directed By:- Simon Clentworth

FEATURE FILMs

Mega Time Squad Auckland
Directed By:- Tim Van Dammen (Candlelit Pictures & Blur and Sharpen)
A Motel And A Hard Place (Lead) Dunedin

Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)

SHORT FILMs
Halfway to Timbuktu (Lead) Dunedin

2011

2012

2011

2008

2016

2013

2015
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Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)

Skeleton Child (Lead) Christchurch
Directed By:- Zac Eisley

The Last Shift (Lead) Christchurch
Directed By:- Sam Prebble

Sweet Chilli Sauce Auckland
Directed By:- Bobby Benett

Die Art (Lead) Auckland
Directed By:- Sam Birkhead

Ghoulish Night Auckland
Directed By:- Aman Saini

Benjamin and Ruby Auckland
Directed By:- Alanna Tucker

The Queen’s Choice Auckland
Directed By:- Kelly St-Laurent

Letters From The Second Story Christchurch

Directed By:- Clara Wells

48 HOUR FILM FESTIVAL

The Witcher's Reprise Wellington
Directed By:- Tim Simpson (Nitro Films)

Back To The Past Dunedin
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)
Dance Techniques Dunedin
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)
Where Did Yesterday Go? Dunedin
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)
The Hopeless Life of Shoz Meyer Dunedin
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)
Fuzzy Logic Auckland
Directed By:- Chris Tout

STAGE PERFORMANCEsSs

Playbox: Going On A Bear Hunt Christchurch
Directed By:- Pat Hannah (Riccarton Players)

The Sanctuary Christchurch
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

La Boheme (Extra) Christchurch
Directed By:- Steven Anthony Whiting (NZ Opera)
Wicky and Maude Christchurch
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

The Museum Christchurch
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

The Sanctuary Christchurch
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)
Producers Nightmare Christchurch
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

Street Dwellers Christchurch

2014

2014

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

2015

2014

2014

2014

2010

2006

2006

2005



Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

PROMOTIONAL WORK

Murder Mystery Christchurch
Company:- Murder Mystery Dinner Theatre
Blacksand Auckland

Company:- TVNZ

Cast (Makes The Invisible, Visible) Christchurch
Directed By:- Hugh Mitton

The Horror Maze Christchurch
Company:- The Amazing Maize’n’Maze

Keep The Hobbit ‘Keen and Green’ Christchurch
Directed By: Myself

Grease Lightning Canterbury
Company:- Terrace Downs Golf Resort
Tamaki Heritage Village Christchurch

Company:- Ferrymead Historic Park

MODELLING

Portfolio Photos Christchurch
Photographer:- Ben Taylor

Portfolio Photos Christchurch
Photographer:- Clara Wells

Counseling Families Christchurch

Photographer:- Penny Nichols

MUSIC EXPERIENCE
e Auditioned For X-Factor NZ 2014

e Hosted and ran Karaoke / DJing (Stoic Films Ltd Entertainment)

e YoungStarz Variety Showbiz

2014

2012

2011

2010/2011

2010

2009

2008

2014

2010

2010

e Performed at Christchurch Town Hall (Wainoni Primary, Christchurch)

e Worship Team (Arise Church, Christchurch)

FILM & STAGE CREW

70s, 80s, 90s Reunion (Video/Editing) Christchurch
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd

Rangiora School Play (Video/Editing)  Christchurch
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd

Active Kids TV (Teaching) Christchurch
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd

Becky Jordan Music Video (Audio) Christchurch
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd

2015

2015

2014

2012

EDUCATION TRAINING

CERTIFICATE IN THEATRE ACTING
Original Scripts Christchurch

2014 - 2015



CERTIFICATE IN ACTING
WPAC Wellington 2008

AWARDS

TROPFEST 2016 FINALIST
Halfway To Timbuktu Dunedin 2016

NOMINATED FOR BEST ACTOR
Where Did Yesterday Go? (48hrs Film)  Dunedin 2014

RECOMMENDATIONS

A MOTEL AND A HARD PLACE
“Awesome Actor To Work With”

BENJAMIN AND RUBY
“Loved working with him, very professional, highly recommended. A+++”



