# AXL SCOTT http://axlscott.weebly.com

(020) 4010 7437 theringbearer1987@gmail.com

## PERSONAL STATEMENT

I have a wide range of acting credentials behind me including short films, a feature film, music videos and more. I have been in the industry for 9+ years

## SKILLS

- Acting
- Editing
- Videography
- Photography
- DJing (Hosting Karaoke)

## PHYSICAL DETAILS

Height:	162cm / 5ft 4in	Shoe Size:	8.0 UK / 9.0 US / 42.0 EURO
Weight:	95kg / 209lbs	Hair Colour:	Black
Ethnicity:	White / Caucasian	Hair Length:	Medium
Skin Colour:	Tanned	Hair Type:	Wavy
Eye Colour:	Hazel		

### ACTING EXPERIENCE

HOST YoungStarz Variety Showbiz	Auckland	2011
MUSIC VIDEOs		
All I've Known	Auckland	2012
Directed By:- Daniel Morton		
The Black Dahlias 'Ready To Roll'	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Mabelle Teh		
Civilian Down 'Boys In Blue'	Wellington	2008
Directed By:- Simon Clentworth		

### **FEATURE FILMs**

Mega Time Squad	Auckland	2016
Directed By:- Tim Van Dammen (Candlel	it Pictures & Blur and Sharpen)	
A Motel And A Hard Place (Lead)	Dunedin	2013
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (The Underdogs)		

### SHORT FILMs

Halfway to Timbuktu (Lead)

Directed By: Kirk and Luke Promper (1		
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (1 Skeleton Child (Lead)	Christchurch	2014
Directed By:- Zac Eisley	Christenaren	2014
The Last Shift (Lead)	Christchurch	2014
Directed By:- Sam Prebble		2011
Sweet Chilli Sauce	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Bobby Benett		2011
Die Art (Lead)	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Sam Birkhead		
Ghoulish Night	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Aman Saini		
Benjamin and Ruby	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Alanna Tucker		
The Queen's Choice	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Kelly St-Laurent		
Letters From The Second Story	Christchurch	2010
Directed By:- Clara Wells		
48 HOUR FILM FESTIVAL	Mallington	0047
The Witcher's Reprise	Wellington	2017
Directed By:- Tim Simpson (Nitro Films Back To The Past	) Dunedin	2016
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (1		2010
Dance Techniques	Dunedin	2015
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (1		2010
Where Did Yesterday Go?	Dunedin	2014
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (1		
	Dunedin	2013
Directed By:- Kirk and Luke Bremner (1	he Underdogs)	
Fuzzy Logic	Auckland	2011
Directed By:- Chris Tout		
STAGE PERFORMANCES		
Playbox: Going On A Bear Hunt	Christchurch	2015
Directed By:- Pat Hannah (Riccarton Pl		0044
The Sanctuary	Christchurch	2014
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original S La Boheme (Extra)	Christchurch	2014
Directed By:- Steven Anthony Whiting (		2014
Wicky and Maude	Christchurch	2014
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original S		2014
The Museum	Christchurch	2010
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original S		20.0
The Sanctuary	Christchurch	2006
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original S		-
Producers Nightmare	Christchurch	2006
Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original S	Scripts)	
Street Dwellers	Christchurch	2005

Directed By:- Wendy Steeds (Original Scripts)

## **PROMOTIONAL WORK**

Christchurch	2014
atre	
Auckland	2012
Christchurch	2011
Christchurch	2010/2011
Christchurch	2010
Canterbury	2009
Christchurch	2008
Christchurch	2014
Christchurch	2010
	atre Auckland Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Canterbury Christchurch

Auditioned For X-Factor NZ 2014
Hosted and ran Karaoke / DJing (Stoic Films Ltd Entertainment)

Christchurch

- YoungStarz Variety Showbiz
- Performed at Christchurch Town Hall (Wainoni Primary, Christchurch)
- Worship Team (Arise Church, Christchurch)

# FILM & STAGE CREW

Photographer:- Clara Wells

Photographer:- Penny Nichols

**Counseling Families** 

**MUSIC EXPERIENCE** 

70s, 80s, 90s Reunion (Video/Editing)	Christchurch	2015
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd		
Rangiora School Play (Video/Editing)	Christchurch	2015
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd		
Active Kids TV (Teaching)	Christchurch	2014
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd		
Becky Jordan Music Video (Audio)	Christchurch	2012
Company:- Stoic Films Ltd		

### EDUCATION TRAINING

#### **CERTIFICATE IN THEATRE ACTING**

2010

CERTIFICATE IN ACTING WPAC	Wellington	2008
AWARDS		
<b>TROPFEST 2016 FINALIST</b> Halfway To Timbuktu	Dunedin	2016
NOMINATED FOR BEST ACTOR Where Did Yesterday Go? (48hrs Film)	Dunedin	2014
RECOMMENDATIONS		

# A MOTEL AND A HARD PLACE

"Awesome Actor To Work With"

# **BENJAMIN AND RUBY**

"Loved working with him, very professional, highly recommended. A+++"